
U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Saturday 16th & Sunday 17th August 2008

Birmingham Alexander Stadium

U15 GIRLS

Terr.

Bib Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank

39 Katie GARDNER City of Stoke AC N 11.88 689 689 8 5.42 677 1,366 1 7.92 394 1,760 3 1.49 610 2,370 2 02:29.91 694 3,064 1

27 Gaby BANGAY Corby AC M 11.66 715 715 3 5.03 567 1,282 3 10.18 541 1,823 1 1.43 544 2,367 3 02:35.81 622 2,989 2

35 Stacey COLLINS Neath Harriers W 11.72 708 708 5 4.76 495 1,203 7 8.18 411 1,614 7 1.61 747 2,361 4 02:40.25 570 2,931 3

40 Caroline  HATLEY Ashford Kent S 11.79 699 699 6 4.68 474 1,173 9 7.84 389 1,562 9 1.52 644 2,206 8 02:28.49 712 2,918 4

51 Sara OTUNG Cardiff W 11.70 710 710 4 5.00 559 1,269 5 7.84 389 1,658 5 1.52 644 2,302 6 02:36.36 615 2,917 5

31 Michaela  BRINDLE Wigan Harriers N 11.62 720 720 2 5.31 645 1,365 2 8.54 434 1,799 2 1.46 577 2,376 1 02:47.14 494 2,870 6

49 Kerry MURCH Rugby & Northampton AC M 11.50 734 734 1 4.94 543 1,277 4 8.65 441 1,718 4 1.49 610 2,328 5 02:57.70 387 2,715 7

52 Suzzane PALMER Derby AC N 11.83 695 695 7 4.80 506 1,201 8 8.33 421 1,622 6 1.55 678 2,300 7 02:55.16 411 2,711 8

34 Fran COLDWELL Leeds City AC N 12.45 625 625 11 4.82 511 1,136 11 7.51 368 1,504 10 1.43 544 2,048 11 02:36.78 610 2,658 9

50 Kez  OGDEN Oswestry Olympians M 11.99 676 676 10 5.00 559 1,235 6 7.39 360 1,595 8 1.46 577 2,172 9 02:52.34 440 2,612 10

43 Katie JAMES Yeovil Olympiads S 12.69 600 600 14 4.87 524 1,124 12 7.03 337 1,461 11 1.55 678 2,139 10 02:53.84 424 2,563 11

60 Stephanie  WILLIAMS Peterborough AC M 13.46 524 524 22 5.21 617 1,141 10 5.61 247 1,388 15 1.37 481 1,869 17 02:32.60 661 2,530 12

33 Emily  CARSTAIRS Oxford City S 12.50 620 620 12 4.70 479 1,099 14 6.99 334 1,433 12 1.40 512 1,945 15 02:43.16 537 2,482 13

36 Megan DIXON Wolverhampton & Bilston AC M 12.62 607 607 13 4.48 423 1,030 15 7.16 345 1,375 16 1.46 577 1,952 14 02:47.84 486 2,438 14

26 Victoria ANDERSON Vale Royal N 13.01 567 567 16 4.54 438 1,005 16 8.18 411 1,416 13 1.46 577 1,993 13 02:52.82 435 2,428 15

47 Scarlett MANN Invicta Canterbury S 11.97 678 678 9 4.49 426 1,104 13 6.56 307 1,411 14 1.40 512 1,923 16 02:46.92 496 2,419 16

28 Nicole  BEWLEY Doncaster AC N 13.38 532 532 20 4.42 408 940 17 8.06 403 1,343 18 1.55 678 2,021 12 02:58.52 379 2,400 17

42 Alice HILLYER Notts AC M 12.92 577 577 15 4.11 333 910 19 6.41 297 1,207 21 1.46 577 1,784 19 03:13.69 248 2,032 17

32 Devon  BYRNE Marshall Milton Keynes S 13.41 529 529 21 4.40 403 932 18 8.06 403 1,335 19 1.34 449 1,784 19 02:37.93 597 2,381 18

30 Kelly BRAMHALD Doncaster AC N 13.37 533 533 19 4.24 364 897 21 9.06 468 1,365 17 1.34 449 1,814 18 02:44.37 524 2,338 19

53 Katie  REYNOLDS Swansea Harriers W 13.26 543 543 18 3.92 290 833 23 5.82 260 1,093 24 1.43 544 1,637 24 02:34.10 642 2,279 20

37 Hannah FARRELL Border Harriers N 13.79 497 497 24 4.38 398 895 22 7.87 391 1,286 20 1.28 389 1,675 23 02:44.55 522 2,197 21

55 Hannah SCALES Rugby & Northampton AC M 13.02 566 566 17 3.68 237 803 24 7.53 369 1,172 23 1.40 512 1,684 22 02:55.46 408 2,092 22

54 Katie ROWE Rugby & Northampton AC M 13.49 521 521 23 4.33 386 907 20 6.28 289 1,196 22 1.43 544 1,740 21 03:30.54 134 1,874 24

48 Haley MCLEAN Thurrock Harriers S DNS * 4.09 329 * * * * 25

56 Katie STAINTON Solihull and Smallheath M DNS * * * * 26

75m Hurdles Long Jump Shot High Jump 800m
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U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Saturday 16th & Sunday 17th August 2008

Birmingham Alexander Stadium

U15 Girls

U15 Girl's 75m Hurdles - Race 1 Wind = +1.6 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 42 Alice Hillyer Notts AC 12.92 577

2 53 Katie  Reynolds Swansea Harriers 13.26 543

3 30 Kelly Bramhald Doncaster AC 13.37 533

4 32 Devon  Byrne Marshall Milton Keynes 13.41 529

5 60 Stephanie  Williams Peterborough AC 13.46 524

U15 Girl's 75m Hurdles - Race 2 Wind = +0.6 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 33 Emily  Carstairs Oxford City 12.50 620

2 26 Victoria Anderson Vale Royal 13.01 567

3 28 Nicole  Bewley Doncaster AC 13.38 532

4 54 Katie Rowe Rugby & Northampton AC 13.49 521

5 37 Hannah Farrell Border Harriers 13.79 497

U15 Girl's 75m Hurdles - Race 3 Wind = +1.2 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 39 Katie Gardner City of Stoke AC 11.88 689

2 47 Scarlett Mann Invicta Canterbury 11.97 678

3 34 Fran Coldwell Leeds City AC 12.45 625

4 36 Megan Dixon Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 12.62 607

5 55 Hannah Scales Rugby & Northampton AC 13.02 566

U15 Girl's 75m Hurdles - Race 4 Wind = +0.8 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 35 Stacey Collins Neath Harriers 11.72 708

2 40 Caroline  Hatley Ashford Kent 11.79 699

3 52 Suzzane Palmer Derby AC 11.83 695

4 50 Kez  Ogden Oswestry Olympians 11.99 676

5 43 Katie James Yeovil Olympiads 12.69 600

U15 Girl's 75m Hurdles - Race 5 Wind = -0.3 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 49 Kerry Murch Rugby & Northampton AC 11.50 734

2 31 Michaela  Brindle Wigan Harriers 11.62 720

3 27 Gaby Bangay Corby AC 11.66 715

4 51 Sara Otung Cardiff 11.70 710

5 48 Haley McLean Thurrock Harriers DNS
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U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Saturday 16th & Sunday 17th August 2008

Birmingham Alexander Stadium

U15 Girls

U15 Girl's 800m - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 60 Stephanie  Williams Peterborough AC 02:32.60 661

2 53 Katie  Reynolds Swansea Harriers 02:34.10 642

3 32 Devon  Byrne Marshall Milton Keynes 02:37.93 597

4 30 Kelly Bramhald Doncaster AC 02:44.37 524

5 37 Hannah Farrell Border Harriers 02:44.55 522

6 55 Hannah Scales Rugby & Northampton AC 02:55.46 408

7 42 Alice Hillyer Notts AC 03:13.69 248

8 54 Katie Rowe Rugby & Northampton AC 03:30.54 134

U15 Girl's 800m - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 34 Fran Coldwell Leeds City AC 02:36.78 610

2 33 Emily  Carstairs Oxford City 02:43.16 537

3 47 Scarlett Mann Invicta Canterbury 02:46.92 496

4 36 Megan Dixon Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 02:47.84 486

5 50 Kez  Ogden Oswestry Olympians 02:52.34 440

6 26 Victoria Anderson Vale Royal 02:52.82 435

7 43 Katie James Yeovil Olympiads 02:53.84 424

8 28 Nicole  Bewley Doncaster AC 02:58.52 379

U15 Girl's 800m - Race 3

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 40 Caroline  Hatley Ashford Kent 02:28.49 712

2 39 Katie Gardner City of Stoke AC 02:29.91 694

3 27 Gaby Bangay Corby AC 02:35.81 622

4 51 Sara Otung Cardiff 02:36.36 615

5 35 Stacey Collins Neath Harriers 02:40.25 570

6 31 Michaela  Brindle Wigan Harriers 02:47.14 494

7 52 Suzzane Palmer Derby AC 02:55.16 411

8 49 Kerry Murch Rugby & Northampton AC 02:57.70 387
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 26 Victoria Anderson Vale Royal 4.40 -1.4 4.54 -0.7 NJ -0.4 14 14

2 35 Stacey Collins Neath Harriers 4.76 0.0 4.67 -0.1 4.73 -1.1 11 11

3 52 Suzzane Palmer Derby AC 4.80 -0.7 4.75 -0.4 4.78 -0.3 10 10

4 40 Caroline  Hatley Ashford Kent 4.63 -1.7 4.68 -0.4 4.68 +0.7 13 13

5 48 Haley McLean Thurrock Harriers 4.09 0 WITHDRAWN 23 23

6 51 Sara Otung Cardiff 5.00 0 4.86 -0.3 4.81 0.0 5 5

7 28 Nicole  Bewley Doncaster AC 4.15 -0.8 4.12 +0.5 4.42 -1.3 17 17

8 50 Kez  Ogden Oswestry Olympians 4.66 +0.6 5.00 +1.8 4.95 -1.4 5 5

9 33 Emily  Carstairs Oxford City 4.66 -1.7 4.70 +1.5 4.35 -2.8 12 12

10 47 Scarlett Mann Invicta Canterbury 4.17 -1.0 4.24 -0.2 4.49 -0.8 15 15

11 42 Alice Hillyer Notts AC 4.10 +1.74 3.96 -1.63 4.11 -2.0 22 22

12 27 Gaby Bangay Corby AC 5.03 -0.2 5.03 0.0 4.68 -0.1 4 4

13 55 Hannah Scales Rugby & Northampton AC NJ +0.2 3.68 -1.6 2.12 -1.3 25 25
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 34 Fran Coldwell Leeds City AC 4.65 +0.6 4.48 +0.6 4.82 +1.0 9 9

2 31 Michaela  Brindle Wigan Harriers 5.01 0.0 5.31 +0.2 5.06 +1.7 2 2

3 60 Stephanie  Williams Peterborough AC 4.06 +1.9 5.21 +1.2 3.48 0.0 3 3

4 54 Katie Rowe Rugby & Northampton AC 4.33 0.0 3.88 +0.5 3.88 +0.8 20 20

5 53 Katie  Reynolds Swansea Harriers 3.92 -1.0 NJ +0.3 3.81 +1.0 24 24

6 43 Katie James Yeovil Olympiads 4.87 0.0 4.81 +1.7 4.73 +1.9 8 8

7 36 Megan Dixon Wolverhampton & Bilston AC NJ +0.7 4.48 +1.0 4.20 0.0 16 16

8 39 Katie Gardner City of Stoke AC 5.02 +0.5 4.90 0.0 5.42 0.0 1 1

9 56 Katie Stainton Solihull and Smallheath DNS

10 49 Kerry Murch Rugby & Northampton AC 4.76 +1.0 4.65 +1.0 4.94 +1.0 7 7

11 37 Hannah Farrell Border Harriers 4.33 +1.4 4.38 0.0 NJ +1.7 19 19

12 30 Kelly Bramhald Doncaster AC 3.94 +1.3 4.15 +0.6 4.24 0.0 21 21

13 32 Devon  Byrne Marshall Milton Keynes 4.39 0.0 4.26 0.0 4.40 +0.6 18 18
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 35 Stacey Collins Neath Harriers 6 6

2 26 Victoria Anderson Vale Royal 6 6

3 52 Suzzane Palmer Derby AC 5 5

4 40 Caroline  Hatley Ashford Kent 12 12

5 51 Sara Otung Cardiff 12 12

6 28 Nicole  Bewley Doncaster AC 8 8

7 50 Kez  Ogden Oswestry Olympians 16 16

8 33 Emily  Carstairs Oxford City 19 19

9 47 Scarlett Mann Invicta Canterbury 20 20

10 42 Alice Hillyer Notts AC 21 21

11 27 Gaby Bangay Corby AC 1 1

12 55 Hannah Scales Rugby & Northampton AC 14 14
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 31 Michaela  Brindle Wigan Harriers 4 4

2 60 Stephanie  Williams Peterborough AC 24 24

3 53 Katie  Reynolds Swansea Harriers 23 23

4 34 Fran Coldwell Leeds City AC 15 15

5 54 Katie Rowe Rugby & Northampton AC 22 22

6 43 Katie James Yeovil Olympiads 18 18

7 36 Megan Dixon Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 17 17

8 39 Katie Gardner City of Stoke AC 10 10

9 49 Kerry Murch Rugby & Northampton AC 3 3

10 37 Hannah Farrell Border Harriers 11 11

11 32 Devon  Byrne Marshall Milton Keynes 8 8

12 30 Kelly Bramhald Doncaster AC 2 2
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 52 Suzzane Palmer Derby AC 2

2 33 Emily  Carstairs Oxford City 18

3 42 Alice Hillyer Notts AC 9

4 47 Scarlett Mann Invicta Canterbury 18

5 55 Hannah Scales Rugby & Northampton AC 18

6 35 Stacey Collins Neath Harriers 1

7 27 Gaby Bangay Corby AC 14

8 26 Victoria Anderson Vale Royal 9

9 51 Sara Otung Cardiff 5

10 40 Caroline  Hatley Ashford Kent 5

11 50 Kez  Ogden Oswestry Olympians 9

12 28 Nicole  Bewley Doncaster AC 2
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 30 Kelly Bramhald Doncaster AC 22

2 49 Kerry Murch Rugby & Northampton AC 7

3 37 Hannah Farrell Border Harriers 24

4 31 Michaela  Brindle Wigan Harriers 9

5 53 Katie  Reynolds Swansea Harriers 14

6 60 Stephanie  Williams Peterborough AC 21

7 54 Katie Rowe Rugby & Northampton AC 14

8 34 Fran Coldwell Leeds City AC 14

9 32 Devon  Byrne Marshall Milton Keynes 22

10 36 Megan Dixon Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 9

11 39 Katie Gardner City of Stoke AC 7

12 43 Katie James Yeovil Olympiads 2
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